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Consumers Power Company RSmiver C 
ATTN: Mr. David Bixel OELD T 

Nuclear Licensing Administrator 
212 West Mitchigan Avenue 
Jackson, Michigan 49201

Gentlemen: 

We are enclosing a revised Attachment to License Amendment No. 41 (first page only), which corects an administration error that occurred in the May 16, 1978 issuance of Amendment No. 41 to Provisional Operating License No. DPR-20 for the Palisades Plant.  
The updating instructions contained in the Attachment have been revised to require that Page 3-14 ,be removed from the Technical Specifications.  
We regret any inconvenience this inadvertant error may have caused you.  

Sincerely, 

Original Signed by: 
Dennis L. Ziemann

Dennis L. Ziemann, Chief 
O1erating Reactors Branch #2 
Division of Operating Reactors

Enclosure: 
Attachment to License 
Amendment No. 41 
(page 1 only) 

cc: See next page
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Consumers Power Company June 20, 1978

cc 
M. I. Miller, Esquire 
Isham, Lincoln & Beale 
Suite 4200 
One First National Plaza 
Chicago, Illinois 60670 

Judd L. Bacon, Esquire 
Consumers Power Company 
212 West Michigan Avenue 
Jackson, Michigan 49201

U. S. Environmental Protection 
Agency 

Federal Activities Branch 
Region V Office 
ATTN: EIS COORDINATOR 
230 South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60604

Paul A. Perry, Secretary 
Consumers Power Company 
212 West Michigan Avenue 
Jackson, Michigan 49201 

Myron M. Cherry, Esquire 
Suite 4501 
One IBM Plaza 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

Kalamazoo Public Library 
315 South Rose Street 
Kalamazoo, Michigan 49006 

Township Supervisor 
Covert Township 
Route 1, Box 10 
Van Buren County, Michigan 49043 

Mr. William R. Rustem (2) 
Office of the Governor 
Room I - Capitol Building 
Lansing, Michigan 48913 

Chief, Energy Systems Analyses 
Branch (AW-459) 

Office of Radiation Programs 
U. S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Room 645, East Tower 
401 M Street, S. W.  
Washington, D. C. 20460
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ATTACHMENT TO LICENSE AMENDMENT NO. 41 

PROVISIONAL OPERATING LICENSE NO. DPR-20

DOCKET NO. 50-255 

Revise Appendix A Technical Specifications by removing the following 
pages and by inserting the enclosed pages. The revised pages contain 
the captioned amendment number and marginal lines indicating the area 
of change.

Insert 

3-4

3-5 

3-6 

3-7 

3-8 

3-9

3-10

3-11 

3-12 

3-13

3-14 (Blank Page) 

3-15

3-16

Remove

3-4 

3-5 

3-6 

3-7 

3-8 

3-9

3-10 

3-1 Oa 

3-11 

3-12 

3-13 

3-14 

3-15 

3-16


