JUN	2 0 1978	DISTRIBUTIO Docket NRC PDR Local PDR	DN: OI&E (5) BJones (4) BScharf(15)
Docket No. 50-255		ORB#2 RDG VStello BGrimes HSmith	BHarless JMMcGough DEisenhut
Consumers Power Company ATTN: Mr. David Bixel Nuclear Licensing 212 West Michigan Avenue Jackson, Michigan 49201	Administr	RSilver	ACRS (16) CMiles, OPA TBAbernathy JRBuchanan

Gentlemen:

We are enclosing a revised Attachment to License Amendment No. 41 (first page only), which corrects an administration error that occurred in the May 16, 1978 issuance of Amendment No. 41 to Provisional Operating License No. DPR-20 for the Palisades Plant.

The updating instructions contained in the Attachment have been revised to require that Page 3-14 be removed from the Technical Specifications.

We regret any inconvenience this inadvertant error may have caused you.

Sincerely,

Original Signed by: Dennis L. Ziewann

Dennis L. Ziemann, Chief Operating Reactors Branch #2 Division of Operating Reactors

Enclosure: Attachment to License Amendment No. 41 (page 1 only)

cc: See next page

			BBY		 	i i
OFFICE SURNAME DATE	DOR:ORB#2 HSmjth:sah 6/2078	RSilver 6/20/78	DOR:ORB#2 DLZiemann 6/20/78			
NEC FORM 210 (0			1.0	[

NRC FORM 318 (9-76) NRCM 0240

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1976 - 626-624

Consumers Power Company

June 20, 1978

CC

M. I. Miller, Esquire Isham, Lincoln & Beale Suite 4200 One First National Plaza Chicago, Illinois 60670

Judd L. Bacon, Esquire Consumers Power Company 212 West Michigan Avenue Jackson, Michigan 49201

Paul A. Perry, Secretary Consumers Power Company 212 West Michigan Avenue Jackson, Michigan 49201

Myron M. Cherry, Esquire Suite 4501 One IBM Plaza Chicago, Illinois 60611

Kalamazoo Public Library 315 South Rose Street Kalamazoo, Michigan 49006

Township Supervisor Covert Township Route 1, Box 10 Van Buren County, Michigan 49043

Mr. William R. Rustem (2) Office of the Governor Room 1 - Capitol Building Lansing, Michigan 48913

Chief, Energy Systems Analyses Branch (AW-459) Office of Radiation Programs U. S. Environmental Protection Agency Room 645, East Tower 401 M Street, S. W. Washington, D. C. 20460 U. S. Environmental Protection Agency Federal Activities Branch Region V Office ATTN: EIS COORDINATOR 230 South Dearborn Street Chicago, Illinois 60604

- 2 -

ATTACHMENT TO LICENSE AMENDMENT NO. 41

PROVISIONAL OPERATING LICENSE NO. DPR-20

DOCKET NO. 50-255

Revise Appendix A Technical Specifications by removing the following pages and by inserting the enclosed pages. The revised pages contain the captioned amendment number and marginal lines indicating the area of change.

Remove	Insert
3-4	3-4
3-5	3-5
3-6	3-6
3-7	3-7
3-8	3-8
3-9	3-9
3-10	3-10
3-10a	-
3-11	3-11
3-12	3-12
3-13	3-13
3-14	3-14 (Blank
3-15	3-15
3-16	3-16

Page)